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Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 a Wälchli Robin (2015) 10.00

+ Dufaux Liam (2015) 10.00

 
1 b Vogel Cedric (2014) 10.00

+ Kohler Jonas (2014) 10.00

 
1 c Suter Ivo (2014) 10.00

+ Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 10.00

1 d Steiner Aaron (2014) 10.00
+ Imark Joel (2014) 10.00

1 e Schweizer Loan (2014) 10.00
+ Lüthi Lukas (2014) 10.00

1 f Schmid Dario (2014) 10.00
+ Hitz Navid (2014) 10.00

1 g Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 10.00
+ Fleuti Leon (2014) 10.00

1 h Gerber Kilian (2015) 10.00
+ Stettler Janis (2015) 10.00

1 i Gasser Dilan (2014) 10.00
+ Lüthi Finn (2014) 10.00

1 j Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 10.00
+ Ryser Luca (2014) 10.00

1 k Christen Adrien (2014) 10.00
+ Leimgruber Noel (2014) 10.00

1 l Brunner Morice (2014) 10.00
+ Imboden Nevin (2014) 10.00

1 m Brunner Kilian (2014) 10.00
+ Lenny Kohler (2014) 10.00

1 n Barmettler Titus (2014) 10.00
+ Fluri Jan (2014) 10.00

1 a Staudacher Max (2015) 9.75
+ Belser Elias (2015) 9.75

1 b Reichen Dario (2014) 9.75
+ Imark Joel (2014) 9.75

1 c Lüthi Lenny (2015) 9.75
+ Ackermann Ivan (2015) 9.75

1 d Kropf Daniel (2014) 9.75
+ Gafner Remo (2014) 9.75

1 e Krebs Jason (2015) 9.75
+ Von Atzigen Krispin (2015) 9.75

1 f Hirschi Miro (2015) 9.75
+ Rieder Fabian (2015) 9.75

1 g Hartmann Janosch (2015) 9.75
+ Gerber Lionel (2015) 9.75

1 h Glauser Ben (2015) 9.75
+ Distel Luca (2015) 9.75

1 i Gerber Yorick (2014) 9.75
+ Weber John (2014) 9.75

2 Belser Elias (2015) 8.75
o Staudacher Max (2015) 8.75

3 a Weber John (2014) 8.50
o Gerber Yorick (2014) 8.50

3 b Von Atzigen Krispin (2015) 8.50
o Krebs Jason (2015) 8.50

3 c Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 8.50
o Suter Ivo (2014) 8.50

3 d Stettler Janis (2015) 8.50
o Gerber Kilian (2015) 8.50

3 e Ryser Luca (2014) 8.50
o Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 8.50

3 f Rieder Fabian (2015) 8.50
o Hirschi Miro (2015) 8.50

3 g Lüthi Lukas (2014) 8.50
o Schweizer Loan (2014) 8.50

3 h Lüthi Finn (2014) 8.50
o Gasser Dilan (2014) 8.50

3 i Lenny Kohler (2014) 8.50
o Brunner Kilian (2014) 8.50

3 j Leimgruber Noel (2014) 8.50
o Christen Adrien (2014) 8.50

3 k Kohler Jonas (2014) 8.50
o Vogel Cedric (2014) 8.50

3 l Imboden Nevin (2014) 8.50
o Brunner Morice (2014) 8.50

3 m Imark Joel (2014) 8.50
o Steiner Aaron (2014) 8.50

3 n Hitz Navid (2014) 8.50
o Schmid Dario (2014) 8.50

3 o Gerber Lionel (2015) 8.50
o Hartmann Janosch (2015) 8.50

3 p Gafner Remo (2014) 8.50
o Kropf Daniel (2014) 8.50

3 q Fluri Jan (2014) 8.50
o Barmettler Titus (2014) 8.50

3 r Fleuti Leon (2014) 8.50
o Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 8.50

3 s Dufaux Liam (2015) 8.50
o Wälchli Robin (2015) 8.50

3 t Distel Luca (2015) 8.50
o Glauser Ben (2015) 8.50

3 u Ackermann Ivan (2015) 8.50
o Lüthi Lenny (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Wälchli Jonas (2013) 10.00

+ Wyss Juri (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Stefani Livio (2013) 10.00

+ Casanova Damian (2013) 10.00

 
1 c Seiler Adrian (2013) 10.00

+ Ingold Silas (2013) 10.00

1 d Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 10.00
+ von Atzigen Marius (2012) 10.00

1 e Kurth Cyril (2012) 10.00
+ Strebel Janis (2012) 10.00

1 f Gloor Remo (2012) 10.00
+ Bieli Jonas (2012) 10.00

1 g Fluri Lieni (2012) 10.00
+ Bösiger Niklas Dario (2012) 10.00

1 h Fluri Ben (2012) 10.00
+ Läubli Magnus (2012) 10.00

1 i Blaser Janis (2013) 10.00
+ Hirschi Tim (2013) 10.00

1 j Benz Elias (2013) 10.00
+ Meier Matteo (2013) 10.00

1 k Balmer Lars (2013) 10.00
+ Spuhler Aaron (2013) 10.00

1 l Bader Damian (2012) 10.00
+ Gauch Maurice (2012) 10.00

1 a Zindel Gian (2013) 9.75
+ Rubin Leandro (2013) 9.75

1 b von Atzigen Niklas (2013) 9.75
+ Wiget Thilo (2013) 9.75

1 c Suter Leo (2012) 9.75
+ Bucher Yannick (2012) 9.75

1 d Strebel Elias (2013) 9.75
+ Kohler Elias (2013) 9.75

1 e Schenk Elias (2013) 9.75
+ Jenni Luca (2013) 9.75

1 f Reichenstein Nathan (2012) 9.75
+ Stark Morris (2012) 9.75

1 g Nussbaumer Nicola (2012) 9.75
+ Leuenberger Sammy (2012) 9.75

1 h Lüthi Simon (2013) 9.75
+ Wenger Noa (2013) 9.75

1 i Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 9.75
+ Bätscher Fynn (2012) 9.75

1 j Krautter Matis (2012) 9.75
+ Padro Giorgio (2012) 9.75

1 k Imhof Tobias (2013) 9.75
+ Schmidlin David (2013) 9.75

1 l Hodzic Meris (2013) 9.75
+ Roth Matthias (2013) 9.75
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1 m Brand Noé (2012) 9.75
+ Lisser Reto (2012) 9.75

2 a Trachsel Finn (2013) 8.75
- Britschgi Fabio (2013) 8.75

2 b Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.75
- Barmettler Moritz (2013) 8.75

2 c Britschgi Fabio (2013) 8.75
- Trachsel Finn (2013) 8.75

2 d Barmettler Moritz (2013) 8.75
- Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.75

2 e Meier Matteo (2013) 8.75
o Benz Elias (2013) 8.75

2 f Gauch Maurice (2012) 8.75
o Bader Damian (2012) 8.75

3 a Wyss Juri (2013) 8.50
o Wälchli Jonas (2013) 8.50

3 b Wiget Thilo (2013) 8.50
o von Atzigen Niklas (2013) 8.50

3 c Wenger Noa (2013) 8.50
o Lüthi Simon (2013) 8.50

3 d von Atzigen Marius (2012) 8.50
o Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 8.50

3 e Strebel Janis (2012) 8.50
o Kurth Cyril (2012) 8.50

3 f Stark Morris (2012) 8.50
o Reichenstein Nathan (2012) 8.50

3 g Spuhler Aaron (2013) 8.50
o Balmer Lars (2013) 8.50

3 h Schmidlin David (2013) 8.50
o Imhof Tobias (2013) 8.50

3 i Rubin Leandro (2013) 8.50
o Zindel Gian (2013) 8.50

3 j Roth Matthias (2013) 8.50
o Hodzic Meris (2013) 8.50

3 k Padro Giorgio (2012) 8.50
o Krautter Matis (2012) 8.50

3 l Lisser Reto (2012) 8.50
o Brand Noé (2012) 8.50

3 m Leuenberger Sammy (2012) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Nicola (2012) 8.50

3 n Läubli Magnus (2012) 8.50
o Fluri Ben (2012) 8.50

3 o Kohler Elias (2013) 8.50
o Strebel Elias (2013) 8.50

3 p Jenni Luca (2013) 8.50
o Schenk Elias (2013) 8.50

3 q Ingold Silas (2013) 8.50
o Seiler Adrian (2013) 8.50

3 r Hirschi Tim (2013) 8.50
o Blaser Janis (2013) 8.50

3 s Casanova Damian (2013) 8.50
o Stefani Livio (2013) 8.50

3 t Bucher Yannick (2012) 8.50
o Suter Leo (2012) 8.50

3 u Bösiger Niklas Dario (2012) 8.50
o Fluri Lieni (2012) 8.50

3 v Bieli Jonas (2012) 8.50
o Gloor Remo (2012) 8.50

3 w Bätscher Fynn (2012) 8.50
o Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Thüler Louis (2011) 10.00

+ Schmutz Adrian (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Sutter Julian (2010) 10.00

+ Portenier David (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Suter Moritz (2011) 10.00

+ Strebel Lukas (2011) 10.00

1 d Santschi Lars (2011) 10.00
+ Brachem Julian (2011) 10.00

1 e Rudin Jonas (2011) 10.00
+ Scheidegger Yanic (2011) 10.00

1 f Bühler Jonas (2010) 10.00
+ Henggeler Jan (2010) 10.00

1 g Bruggmann Felix (2010) 10.00
+ Tassile Luca (2011) 10.00

1 h Barmettler Terenz (2011) 10.00
+ Schmutz Adrian (2011) 10.00

1 a Wüthrich Sandro (2010) 9.75
+ Aeberhard Ben (2011) 9.75

1 b Wolf Kevin (2010) 9.75
+ Wyss Laurin (2011) 9.75

1 c Räber Remo (2010) 9.75
+ Juillerat Mathias (2010) 9.75

1 d Müller Jonas (2010) 9.75
+ Birchmeier Aaron (2010) 9.75

1 e Kropf Simon (2011) 9.75
+ Reichen David (2011) 9.75

1 f Hofer Kevin (2011) 9.75
+ Probst Julian (2011) 9.75

1 g Gauch Florian (2010) 9.75
+ Béguelin Michel (2011) 9.75

1 h Dürig Reto (2011) 9.75
+ Gallus Ben (2011) 9.75

1 i Berchtold Matti (2010) 9.75
+ Hiestand Yanis (2011) 9.75

1 j Anderegg Adrian (2011) 9.75
+ Baumgartner Jim (2010) 9.75

2 a Kurth Gabriel (2010) 9.00
- Gafner Leon (2010) 9.00

2 b Gafner Leon (2010) 9.00
- Kurth Gabriel (2010) 9.00

3 a Reichen David (2011) 8.75
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.75

3 b Birchmeier Aaron (2010) 8.75
o Müller Jonas (2010) 8.75

3 c Béguelin Michel (2011) 8.75
o Gauch Florian (2010) 8.75

4 a Wyss Laurin (2011) 8.50
o Wolf Kevin (2010) 8.50

4 b Tassile Luca (2011) 8.50
o Bruggmann Felix (2010) 8.50

4 c Strebel Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50

4 d Schmutz Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Thüler Louis (2011) 8.50

4 e Scheidegger Yanic (2011) 8.50
o Rudin Jonas (2011) 8.50

4 f Probst Julian (2011) 8.50
o Hofer Kevin (2011) 8.50

4 g Portenier David (2010) 8.50
o Sutter Julian (2010) 8.50

4 h Juillerat Mathias (2010) 8.50
o Räber Remo (2010) 8.50

4 i Hiestand Yanis (2011) 8.50
o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.50

4 j Henggeler Jan (2010) 8.50
o Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.50

4 k Gallus Ben (2011) 8.50
o Dürig Reto (2011) 8.50

4 l Brachem Julian (2011) 8.50
o Santschi Lars (2011) 8.50

4 m Baumgartner Jim (2010) 8.50
o Anderegg Adrian (2011) 8.50

4 n Aeberhard Ben (2011) 8.50
o Wüthrich Sandro (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 10.00

+ Fankhauser Nico (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Schelker Tino (2009) 10.00

+ Messerli Robin (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Schärz Adrian (2008) 10.00

+ Voisard Gian (2008) 10.00

1 d Rüegg Christian (2008) 10.00
+ Trachsel Nick (2008) 10.00

1 e Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 10.00
+ Scheidegger Joel Leon (2009) 10.00

1 f Kalt Silas (2008) 10.00
+ Bieli Adrian (2008) 10.00
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1 g Gisler Timo (2009) 10.00
+ Mathys Iven (2009) 10.00

1 h Dürig Nico (2008) 10.00
+ Thüring Tobias (2009) 10.00

1 i Berger Leon (2008) 10.00
+ Bruggmann Timo (2008) 10.00

1 a Zubler Timo (2008) 9.75
+ Lüthi Manuel (2008) 9.75

1 b Zindel Lionel (2009) 9.75
+ Jordi Mauro (2009) 9.75

1 c Truckenmüller Moritz (2009) 9.75
+ Hersberger Aaron (2009) 9.75

1 d Sutter Marco (2008) 9.75
+ Gafner Milo (2008) 9.75

1 e Stettler Lucas (2009) 9.75
+ Imboden Lionel (2009) 9.75

1 f Graf Andrin (2009) 9.75
+ Chèvre Quentin (2009) 9.75

2 a Wihler Cyril (2009) 8.75
- Schmutz Florian (2009) 8.75

2 b Stocker Luca (2008) 8.75
- Jeker Fabio (2008) 8.75

2 c Steiner Daniel (2009) 8.75
- Perreten Marc (2008) 8.75

2 d Steiner Celio (2008) 8.75
- Bruggmann Timo (2008) 8.75

2 e Schmutz Florian (2009) 8.75
- Wihler Cyril (2009) 8.75

2 f Perreten Marc (2008) 8.75
- Steiner Daniel (2009) 8.75

2 g Jeker Fabio (2008) 8.75
- Stocker Luca (2008) 8.75

2 h Bruggmann Timo (2008) 8.75
- Steiner Celio (2008) 8.75

2 i Jordi Mauro (2009) 8.75
o Zindel Lionel (2009) 8.75

3 a Voisard Gian (2008) 8.50
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50

3 b Trachsel Nick (2008) 8.50
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50

3 c Thüring Tobias (2009) 8.50
o Dürig Nico (2008) 8.50

3 d Scheidegger Joel Leon (2009) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.50

3 e Messerli Robin (2009) 8.50
o Schelker Tino (2009) 8.50

3 f Mathys Iven (2009) 8.50
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50

3 g Lüthi Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Zubler Timo (2008) 8.50

3 h Imboden Lionel (2009) 8.50
o Stettler Lucas (2009) 8.50

3 i Hersberger Aaron (2009) 8.50
o Truckenmüller Moritz (2009) 8.50

3 j Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50
o Sutter Marco (2008) 8.50

3 k Fankhauser Nico (2009) 8.50
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.50

3 l Chèvre Quentin (2009) 8.50
o Graf Andrin (2009) 8.50

3 m Bieli Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Kalt Silas (2008) 8.50


